
 

Updated 6.17.2020 

UCF Orientation Dates – Summer/Fall 2020  
Spring 2020 Withdrawal Deadline: March 27 

Orientation dates finalized ahead of  

Summer/Fall Orientation Registration opening in February 2020 

 Main Campus 

Friday, April 24      Summer/Fall Transfer 

Thursday, May 7     Summer/Fall Transfer 

Friday, May 8      Summer/Fall Transfer 

Monday, May 11 (1pm)     Late Orientation (Summer A)* 

Monday-Tuesday, May 18-19    Summer FTIC 

Wednesday-Thursday, May 20-21   Summer/Fall FTIC  

Friday, May 22 (Mem. Day = May 25)   Summer/Fall Transfer 

Tuesday-Wednesday, May 26-27   Summer/Fall FTIC  

Thursday-Friday, May 28-29    Summer/Fall FTIC  

Monday-Tuesday, June 1-2    Summer/Fall FTIC (Summer/Fall Compass/Excel 150 

seats)  

Thursday-Friday, June 4-5    Summer/Fall FTIC (Honors Only) 

Monday-Tuesday, June 8-9    Summer/Fall FTIC (Compass/Excel 150 seats) 

Wednesday-Thursday, June 10-11 Summer/Fall FTIC (LEAD) 

Friday, June 12      Summer/Fall Transfer 

Monday-Tuesday, June 15-16     Summer FTIC (ACCESS, General 

Wednesday-Thursday, June 17-18   Summer/Fall FTIC (Athletes/LEARN) 

Friday, June 19      Summer/Fall Transfer (Athletes) 

Monday, June 22 (1pm)     Late Orientation (Summer B)* 

Tuesday-Wednesday, June 23-24   Fall FTIC  

Thursday-Friday, June 25-26    Fall FTIC 

Monday, June 29     Fall Transfer 

Wednesday-Thursday, July 8-9    Fall FTIC   

Friday, July 10      Fall Transfer 

Monday-Tuesday, July 13-14    Fall FTIC (Compass/Excel 150 seats) 

Wednesday-Thursday, July 15-16   Fall FTIC  

Friday, July 17      Fall Transfer 

Monday-Tuesday, July 20-21    Fall FTIC  

Wednesday, July 22     Fall Transfer 

Friday, July 24      Fall Transfer 

Thursday-Friday, August 13-14    Fall FTIC (Closed until needed) 

Monday, August 17     Fall Transfer (Closed until needed) 

Tuesday, August 18     Fall Transfer (Closed until needed) 

Wednesday-Thursday, August 19-20   Fall FTIC (Out of State, Athletes, IES) 

Friday, August 21     Fall Transfer  

Monday, August 24 (1pm)    Late Orientation (Fall)* 

 

 



 

Updated 6.17.2020 

UCF Downtown – for UCF Downtown majors only; occur at UCF Downtown 

 

Friday, May 8      Summer Transfer 

Monday, May 11 (1pm)     Late Orientation (Summer A)* 

Wednesday-Thursday, June 10-11 Summer/Fall FTIC  

Friday, June 12      Summer/Fall Transfer 

Wednesday-Thursday, June 17-18   Summer/Fall FTIC  

Friday, June 19      Summer/Fall Transfer  

Monday, June 22 (1pm)     Late Orientation (Summer B)*  

Friday, July 10      Fall Transfer 

Monday-Tuesday, July 13-14    Fall FTIC  

Friday, July 17      Fall Transfer 

Friday, July 24      Fall Transfer  

Tuesday, August 18     Fall Transfer (Closed until needed) 

Wednesday-Thursday, August 19-20   Fall FTIC  

Friday, August 21     Fall Transfer  

Monday, August 24 (1pm)    Late Orientation (Fall)* 

 

                   * Denotes involvement from advisors only 

 


